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The Sustainable utilization of biodiversity of Kenya via
bioprospecting and transfer of model technology

General Information

Funding entity

Recipient Country

Implementing
Organization

Implementing
Organization Code

Geo Location

Longitude

Latitude

Start of
Commitment

End of
Commitment

Currency

Status

Slovak Aid

Kenya

Ustav zoolégie Slovenskej akadémie vied

NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANISATIONS
(NGOs) AND CIVIL SOCIETY

2013-09-30

2015-02-20

EUR

OECD approved

Description

The aim of the project is the introduction of new biotechnology
focused on the manufacturing of biopharmaceutic compounds made
from larvae of chosen Dipteran species. The equipment developed
and supplied by Institute of Zoology, SAS will be used for the
production of pharmacologically active molecules. This biotechnology
will be used as a model for the further development of modern
bioprospecting in Kenya.
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Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)

Reporting Year
2013
2014
2015

Total

Sectors share

Sector name

Medical research

Commitments

107 459 €

0€

0€

107 459 €

Amount Extended

56 000 €

40709 €

8923 €

105 632 €

Share

100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the The Sustainable utilization of
biodiversity of Kenya via bioprospecting and transfer of mode/
technology project compared to the implementing subject and the type
of flow
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