# **AID DETAILS**BILATERAL AID

## The Sustainable utilization of biodiversity of Kenya via bioprospecting and transfer of model technology

#### **General Information**

Funding entity	Slovak Aid
Recipient Country	Kenya
Implementing Organization	Ústav zoológie Slovenskej akadémie vied
Implementing Organization Code	NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANISATIONS (NGOs) AND CIVIL SOCIETY
Geo Location	
Longitude	
Latitude	
Start of Commitment	2013-09-30
End of Commitment	2015-02-20
Currency	EUR
Status	OECD approved

#### **Description**

The aim of the project is the introduction of new biotechnology focused on the manufacturing of biopharmaceutic compounds made from larvae of chosen Dipteran species. The equipment developed and supplied by Institute of Zoology, SAS will be used for the production of pharmacologically active molecules. This biotechnology will be used as a model for the further development of modern bioprospecting in Kenya.

### Commitments and Amount Extended (EUR)

Reporting Year	Commitments	Amount Extended
2013	107 459 €	56 000 €
2014	0 €	40 709 €
2015	0 €	8 923 €
Total	107 459 €	105 632 €

#### **Sectors share**

Sector name	Share
Medical research	100.0 %

#### **Statistics**

Statistics show the proportion of the The Sustainable utilization of biodiversity of Kenya via bioprospecting and transfer of model technology project compared to the implementing subject and the type of flow



Comparison based on the region

